

Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups
Spectrum
Guildford



09 February 2013

Detailed Results

5.7.2.2

E - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	8.5	6.0	6.0	8.5			20.5	24.60	24.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	9.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			22.0	30.80	55.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	8.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	29.25	84.65	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.5			14.5	23.20	107.85	
2 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	9.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			19.0	22.80	22.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	49.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	27.00	76.40	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			16.0	22.40	98.80	
3 Naomi Townend (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	8.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			21.0	25.20	25.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.0	3.0	5.0			14.0	19.60	44.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	70.30	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5			15.0	21.00	91.30	

E - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	8.5	6.5	7.5	9.0			23.5	28.20	28.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	28.00	56.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	3.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	27.00	83.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	8.0	8.5	6.5	7.0	6.0			21.5	30.10	113.30	
2 Sebastian Cooke (2005) -- Merton School of Diving													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	19.20	19.20	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	3.0			8.5	11.90	31.10	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	19.60	50.70	
201A Back Dive	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.0	3.5			10.0	10.00	60.70	

D - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Emma Shaw (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.5	8.5			21.5	27.95	61.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0			22.0	35.20	96.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5			21.0	35.70	132.60	
2 Lizzie Mason (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	57.50	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			19.0	26.60	84.10	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	29.60	113.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3	Isabella Haward (2003) -- Star Diving Club												
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	8.0		21.0	27.30	27.30	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	22.40	49.70	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		19.0	28.50	78.20	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	5.5		21.5	30.10	108.30	
4	Annie-May Jazeel (2003) -- Star Diving Club												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	7.5	5.0	5.5	7.5		20.0	24.00	24.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	23.80	47.80	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	24.75	72.55	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	8.0	9.0	6.0	7.5	6.5		22.0	30.80	103.35	
5	Amelia Martin (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club												
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.5		14.0	19.60	19.60	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		12.5	20.00	39.60	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	6.5		17.0	23.80	63.40	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	5.0		12.5	20.00	83.40	

D - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Alfie Brown (2002) -- Star Diving Club												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	9.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	40.80	40.80	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	8.0	9.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		24.0	52.80	93.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.5	6.5	4.0	5.0	6.5		18.0	36.00	129.60	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0		23.5	51.70	181.30	
2	Jake Lerman (2002) -- Haringey Aquatics												
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	6.5		14.0	21.00	21.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	28.80	49.80	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		19.0	30.40	80.20	
302C	Reverse Somersault	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		17.0	27.20	107.40	
3	Jude Costley (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics												
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	26.25	26.25	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5		16.5	24.75	51.00	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	6.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	23.80	74.80	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	27.20	102.00	
4	Meurig Puerto (2002) -- Star Diving Club												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	7.0	4.0	6.0	4.5		16.0	19.20	19.20	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		20.5	28.70	47.90	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	7.5	4.0	6.0	5.0		17.5	26.25	74.15	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	3.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	100.55	
5	Eerik Cockin (2002) -- Star Diving Club												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.5		17.0	20.40	20.40	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	8.0	5.0	6.5	6.0		20.5	28.70	49.10	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	3.5	5.5	5.0		15.5	23.25	72.35	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	6.0		16.5	23.10	95.45	
6	Billy Broster (2003) -- Merton School of Diving												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5		17.5	21.00	21.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	5.5	4.0	5.5	7.0		17.5	28.00	49.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		15.0	22.50	71.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		16.5	23.10	94.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

D - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7	Freddy Tolcher (2003) -- Merton School of Diving												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	16.20	16.20	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		16.0	25.60	41.80	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0	3.0		12.5	17.50	59.30	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	3.5	3.5	5.5	5.0		13.0	18.20	77.50	

C - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Anna Merlini (2001) -- Star Diving Club												
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	9.0	8.0	7.5	6.0		23.5	32.90	32.90	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	8.0		19.5	31.20	64.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	27.20	91.30	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	26.40	117.70	
2	Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	8.0	9.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		24.0	28.80	28.80	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		19.5	27.30	56.10	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.5		16.5	24.75	80.85	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0		20.0	32.00	112.85	
3	Erin Mitchell (2000) -- Star Diving Club												
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		23.5	32.90	32.90	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	7.5	5.0	6.5	7.0		19.5	31.20	64.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0		6.5	10.40	74.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	32.00	106.50	
4	Olivia Silvey (2001) -- Star Diving Club												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		21.5	25.80	25.80	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		20.5	28.70	54.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	23.25	77.75	
102C	Forward Somersault	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	4.5	6.0	6.0		17.5	24.50	102.25	
5	Hannah Woodford (2001) -- Star Diving Club												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	7.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.5		17.5	21.00	21.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	25.20	46.20	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	3.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	23.25	69.45	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	3.5	5.0		15.0	24.00	93.45	

C - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Lucas Nunez (2001) -- Star Diving Club												
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	8.0	9.5	7.0	8.0	8.5		24.5	41.65	41.65	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		23.5	32.90	74.55	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	34.00	108.55	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.0	8.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.5	38.50	147.05	
2	Lorenzo Carrozzo (2000) -- Star Diving Club												
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	21.60	21.60	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		22.0	30.80	52.40	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	27.75	80.15	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	33.15	113.30	
3	Matthew Homes (2001) -- Merton School of Diving												
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	8.5	5.5	6.0	7.0		19.5	25.35	25.35	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	29.25	54.60	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	8.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.5	24.50	79.10	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	105.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

C - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Leo Phoenix (2000) -- Merton School of Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	7.5	5.0	5.0	6.5			18.0	23.40	23.40	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	44.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	25.50	69.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	96.30	
5 Alfie Tolcher (2000) -- Merton School of Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	3.0	3.0	5.5			13.5	17.55	17.55	
201A Back Dive	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	16.00	33.55	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			15.0	21.00	54.55	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	81.75	

B - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Chloë Silvey (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.5	35.25	35.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	33.60	68.85	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	5.0			10.5	24.15	93.00	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5			18.0	39.60	132.60	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	39.90	172.50	
2 Lucy Maurer (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0			19.5	29.25	29.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			13.5	32.40	61.65	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.5	26.45	88.10	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	45.60	133.70	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	2.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0			6.5	13.65	147.35	
3 Paige Latham (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	22.10	48.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	6.0			13.5	20.25	68.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	92.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	119.00	
4 Abbie Brown (1999) -- Star Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	20.80	20.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	25.90	46.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	23.25	69.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	6.0			14.5	23.20	93.15	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	23.20	116.35	
5 Laura Bracegirdle (1999) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	18.60	18.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	41.85	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	21.70	63.55	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			14.0	22.40	85.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	6.0			12.0	19.20	105.15	
6 Laura Beecroft (1998) -- Merton School of Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	21.45	21.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0			11.5	18.40	39.85	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	5.0			11.0	17.60	57.45	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.0	4.5			9.0	15.30	72.75	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	96.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Abigail Barrett (1999) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.5	15.00	15.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.5	20.30	35.30	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.0	24.00	59.30	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.5	16.80	76.10	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.5	13.60	89.70	
8 Mathilda Whitehead (1999) -- Haringey Aquatics													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5			14.0	21.00	21.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	2.5	1.5	2.0	3.0	4.0			7.5	11.25	32.25	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	21.00	53.25	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			11.0	17.60	70.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0			10.5	16.80	87.65	
9 Claire Dooley (1998) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	16.80	16.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.0			10.0	15.00	31.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0			15.5	21.70	53.50	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.5	5.0			10.0	18.00	71.50	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	5.0			10.5	15.75	87.25	
10 Nicola Lawrence (1998) -- Haringey Aquatics													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5			13.0	19.50	19.50	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5			11.0	15.40	34.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.0	2.0	2.0	3.5	4.5			8.5	13.60	48.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			13.5	21.60	70.10	
201A Back Dive	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	11.50	81.60	

B - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Samuel Carson (1999) -- Haringey Aquatics													
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5			15.0	24.00	24.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	19.50	43.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	22.40	65.90	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5			14.0	26.60	92.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.5	3.5			10.0	22.00	114.50	
2 Ethan Clark (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0			15.0	18.00	18.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	18.20	36.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	21.75	57.95	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	4.0			7.5	12.00	69.95	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	94.75	

A - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hannah Allchurch (1996) -- Star Diving Club													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	43.20	43.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	42.55	85.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	5.0			12.5	26.25	112.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	6.0			15.0	39.00	151.00	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.5	4.5	3.5	5.5	5.5			15.5	32.55	183.55	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0			13.0	28.60	212.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Madeline Parker (1995) -- Star Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	58.00	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	4.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	28.90	86.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.0	41.80	128.70	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	165.90	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	202.20	
3 Hayley Mitchell (1996) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.0	28.50	28.50	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0			12.0	18.00	46.50	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	22.40	68.90	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0			14.0	23.80	92.70	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5			15.0	25.50	118.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0			12.5	27.50	145.70	
4 Connie Muir (1997) -- Merton School of Diving													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5			15.0	19.50	19.50	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			14.5	23.20	42.70	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.5			9.5	15.20	57.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	5.0			9.0	14.40	72.30	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.5	20.30	92.60	
5211A Back Dive ½ Twist	1	1.8	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	5.0			9.5	17.10	109.70	

A - Boys

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Adam Abbott (1997) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.0			20.5	34.85	34.85	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.5	34.10	68.95	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	6.0			14.5	30.45	99.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	2.5	1.5	1.0	3.0	3.5			7.0	16.10	115.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	2.5	3.0	4.0	4.0			10.5	23.10	138.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	1.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			8.0	19.20	157.80	

Surrey County ASA 1m Championships
Spectrum
Guildford



09 February 2013

Detailed Results

5.7.2.2

Junior - Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hannah Allchurch (1996) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	67.00	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0			23.0	36.80	103.80	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0			17.0	35.70	139.50	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	38.50	178.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.0	38.40	216.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	35.65	252.05	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	32.50	284.55	
2 Lucy Maurer (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0			20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			20.0	32.00	62.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5			20.5	34.85	97.60	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	5.5	3.5	4.0			11.5	27.60	125.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.5	2.5	3.0			10.0	22.00	147.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.5	37.95	185.15	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5			16.0	38.40	223.55	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			17.0	35.70	259.25	
3 Chloë Silvey (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.5	4.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	60.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.5	21.25	81.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	37.20	118.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	145.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	31.05	176.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	218.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	256.65	
4 Madeline Parker (1995) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	20.25	20.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	35.70	55.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	80.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	109.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	3.0			12.5	27.50	137.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	174.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.0			12.0	28.80	203.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	235.90	
5 Hayley Mitchell (1996) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	4.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5			17.0	28.90	53.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5			13.5	20.25	73.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	97.10	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	121.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	22.00	143.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	21.60	165.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	196.15	

Junior - Boys

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alfie Brown (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.5		18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	32.30	60.05	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0		18.0	28.80	88.85	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		20.0	34.00	122.85	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5		17.5	29.75	152.60	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	44.00	196.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	3.0	4.5	2.0	3.0		10.5	21.00	217.60	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		17.5	38.50	256.10	
2 Lucas Nunez (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	24.50	24.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5		17.5	29.75	54.25	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	25.50	79.75	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0		15.0	24.00	103.75	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.0		14.5	24.65	128.40	
403C	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5		11.0	24.20	152.60	
203C	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	26.00	178.60	
104C	Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	3.5		14.5	31.90	210.50	
3 Ethan Clark (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		15.5	18.60	18.60	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.0	3.0		11.0	15.40	34.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.0		16.0	24.00	58.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.0		15.0	24.00	82.00	
5221D	Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.0	0.00	82.00	1
402C	Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	23.20	105.20	
202C	Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		11.5	17.25	122.45	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		15.5	24.80	147.25	

Senior - Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Hannah Allchurch (1996) -- Star Diving Club													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		22.0	33.00	33.00	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		20.0	34.00	67.00	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		23.0	36.80	103.80	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		17.0	35.70	139.50	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		17.5	38.50	178.00	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0		16.0	38.40	216.40	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	35.65	252.05	
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	32.50	284.55	
2 Lucy Maurer (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.5	30.75	30.75	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		20.0	32.00	62.75	
301B	Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		20.5	34.85	97.60	
105C	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	3.5	5.5	3.5	4.0		11.5	27.60	125.20	
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	3.5	3.5	4.5	2.5	3.0		10.0	22.00	147.20	
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	37.95	185.15	
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		16.0	38.40	223.55	
303C	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		17.0	35.70	259.25	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Women

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Chloë Silvey (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			22.5	33.75	33.75	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	5.0	6.5	4.0	5.0			16.5	26.40	60.15	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5			12.5	21.25	81.40	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	37.20	118.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0			16.0	27.20	145.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	3.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5			13.5	31.05	176.85	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.5	42.00	218.85	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			18.0	37.80	256.65	
4 Madeline Parker (1995) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0			13.5	20.25	20.25	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			21.0	35.70	55.95	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	24.80	80.75	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	28.90	109.65	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	3.0			12.5	27.50	137.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.0	37.40	174.55	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.0			12.0	28.80	203.35	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	5.5			15.5	32.55	235.90	
5 Hayley Mitchell (1996) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	4.0	6.0			16.5	24.75	24.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	4.5			17.0	28.90	53.65	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	3.5			13.5	20.25	73.90	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	97.10	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.5	24.65	121.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	22.00	143.75	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	21.60	165.35	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5			14.0	30.80	196.15	

Senior - Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alfie Brown (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.5			18.5	27.75	27.75	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	60.05	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	7.0			18.0	28.80	88.85	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	8.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	34.00	122.85	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			17.5	29.75	152.60	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			20.0	44.00	196.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	3.0	4.5	2.0	3.0			10.5	21.00	217.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			17.5	38.50	256.10	
2 Lucas Nunez (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	24.50	24.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5			17.5	29.75	54.25	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	25.50	79.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.0			15.0	24.00	103.75	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	3.0			14.5	24.65	128.40	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	3.5			11.0	24.20	152.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0			13.0	26.00	178.60	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	3.5			14.5	31.90	210.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Senior - Men

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3	Ethan Clark (1998) -- Star Diving Club												
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	18.60	18.60	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.0	3.0			11.0	15.40	34.00	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.0			16.0	24.00	58.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	6.5	4.5	4.0			15.0	24.00	82.00	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	82.00	1
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	23.20	105.20	
202C Back Somersault	1	1.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	17.25	122.45	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.5	24.80	147.25	